
Grand Valley State (9-5, 6-0) -vs- Walsh (6-6, 3-3)
4/19/2014 at North Canton, Ohio (Vasco Field)

 
 

 
 
Grand Valley State Goals: Zoe Stiemann (4); Rachel Leibovitz (2); Ryan Skomial (1); Kira Dosenberry (1); Livvy Mickevicius (1); Meagan
Emery (1); Chelsey Bishop (1); Ali Dixon (1); Niki Jacobs (1); Sarah Lowe (1); Victoria Devine (1); Kali Heller-Spencer (1); Carolyn Kraus
(1); Brooke Ingraham (1) 
Assists: Sarah Lowe (4); Ryan Skomial (2); Victoria Devine (1); Carolyn Kraus (1); Brooke Ingraham (1); Rachel Leibovitz (1) 
 
Walsh Goals: Steffi Zepp (1); Maria Nobile (1) 
Assists: 
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Vasco Field
Penalties: Mary Myers 1st/14:10
Officials: John Hunt; Larry Merten; Anne Marie Martin; Logan Smith

Date: 4/19/2014
Attendance: 80

Score 1 2 Total
Grand Valley State 13 5 18
Walsh 0 2 2

Shots 1 2 Total
Grand Valley State 22 12 34
Walsh 2 5 7

Shots On Goal
Grand Valley State 16 11 27
Walsh 2 4 6

Saves
Grand Valley State 2 2 4
Walsh 3 6 9

Turnovers
Grand Valley State 10 5 15
Walsh 15 11 26

Clears 1 2 Total
Grand Valley State 4-4 3-4 7-8
Walsh 1-12 2-8 3-20

Ground Balls
Grand Valley State 13 11 24
Walsh 7 8 15

Draw Controls
Grand Valley State 10 3 13
Walsh 4 5 9

Free-Position Shots
Grand Valley State 5 5 10
Walsh 2 2 4

Fouls
Grand Valley State 7 6 13
Walsh 9 11 20



Grand Valley State 18

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
1 Ryan Skomial 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 0
2 Zoe Stiemann 4 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 1-1 0
4 Kira Dosenberry 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 3 0-2 1
7 Ashley Stoltenberg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5
9 Meagan Emery 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0
16 Sarah Lowe 1 4 5 1 2 0 2 0 0
17 Victoria Devine 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Brianna Shefferly 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
23 Carolyn Kraus 1 1 2 3 2 1 0 2 1-2 0

GK 30 Sarah Zwilsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Caitlin Wojichowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
35 Alyssa Neumen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
5 Kelly Leibovitz 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
8 Livvy Mickevicius 1 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0
10 Chelsey Bishop 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
11 Ali Dixon 1 0 1 3 2 0 1 0 0-1 0
13 Niki Jacobs 1 0 1 3 2 4 2 1 0-2 2
14 Chloe Zdybel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Kali Heller-Spencer 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0
24 Carley Eutsler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Brooke Ingraham 1 1 2 5 3 1 0 0 0-1 0
34 Rachel Leibovitz 2 1 3 2 0 0 1 0 1-1 0

Totals 18 10 28 34 24 15 9 13 3-10 13

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
30 Sarah Zwilsky 60:00 2 4 W



Walsh 2

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
2 Holly Axline 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-1 0
4 Lauren Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
12 Aly Jajack 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-1 0
13 Lauren Griswold 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
14 Kelly Krempel 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
16 Ivy Meloy 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 1
17 Steffi Zepp 1 0 1 3 3 3 1 2 0-1 3
19 Emily Thill 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 4
20 Maria Nobile 1 0 1 1 4 2 1 1 0
21 Brianna Moss 0 0 0 1 2 7 2 4 0-1 4
22 Mary Myers 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

GK 99 Tia Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Austin Kennedy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 Morgan Costa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Kristina Belopotosky 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
23 Becca Heicher 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 3
25 Katie Moody 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 2 7 15 26 9 9 0-4 20

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
99 Tia Tyler 60:00 18 9 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By GV
WALSHW1

4
1st 26:48 Meagan Emery Sarah Lowe 1 0
1st 26:21 Zoe Stiemann Sarah Lowe 2 0
1st 24:13 Victoria Devine Sarah Lowe 3 0
1st 23:58 Ryan Skomial Victoria Devine 4 0
1st 23:48 Zoe Stiemann Ryan Skomial 5 0
1st 23:26 Sarah Lowe Unassisted 6 0
1st 22:09 Rachel Leibovitz Unassisted 7 0
1st 21:37 Kira Dosenberry Unassisted 8 0
1st 20:33 Ali Dixon Ryan Skomial 9 0
1st 15:39 Brooke Ingraham Rachel Leibovitz 10 0
1st 06:33 Livvy Mickevicius Unassisted 11 0
1st 02:32 Chelsey Bishop Sarah Lowe 12 0
1st 01:41 Kali Heller-Spencer Unassisted 13 0
2nd 20:41 Niki Jacobs Brooke Ingraham 14 0
2nd 12:42 Rachel Leibovitz Carolyn Kraus 15 0
2nd 11:05 Steffi Zepp Unassisted 15 1
2nd 09:21 Carolyn Kraus Unassisted 16 1
2nd 07:25 Maria Nobile Unassisted 16 2
2nd 01:36 Zoe Stiemann Unassisted 17 2
2nd 01:26 Zoe Stiemann Unassisted 18 2

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 14:10 WALSHW14 Mary Myers YELLOW CARD


